Ai
r-
Oil
Sy
st
em
s,
 In

airlines. Another unique feature of the MPG5 is the dual-purpose purge port that is part of every gripper.
This feature facilitates use of the MPG5 in some clean room applications and very dirty environments.
How To Order
MPG Series
Miniature Parallel Gripper
A. Shielded design for long service life.
High grip force to weight ratio.
B. Top porting allows units to be
manifold mounted eliminating air
fittings. Side and Top porting
standard.
C. Purge port will evacuate any
contaminates from inside for a clean
room environment. When
pressurized the purge will keep
debris from entering unit in dirty
environments.
D. Jaws are aluminum bronze alloy and
T-Slot style to prevent jaw breakage.
GRIP FORCE CLOSE
80 PSI
GRIP FORCE OPEN
80 PSI
STROKE WEIGHT DISPLACEMENT
MAXIMUM OPERATING
PRESSURE
4.5 lbs. 4.5 lbs. 0.19 0.9 oz 0.008 cu in 120 psi
Series
5
Seal Option
1 = Buna
2 = Viton
MPG 5 1 6 D X
A
B
C
D
Ai
r-
Oil
Sy
st
em
s,
 In
c.
  w
ww.a
iro
il.
co
m
MPG Series
Miniature Parallel Gripper
Dimensions
Performance Data
.945
.768
.780 OPEN
.590 CLOSED
.630
.224
.056 TYP.
.154 TYP.
M2-.4 X .090 DEEP
(2) HOLES
.0787 X .060 DEEP
(2) DOWEL HOLES
.295